-

- Sign-in Sheet
Futuri Campioni

Resp. Tecnico Pizzini Maurizio Tournament:

| Trofeo Sportila - Spada

e A Location: Sportilia
i S icamant Event: SQ. Ragazze - Allieve - Open Team Women's Epee
Event Class:  Unrated
Date: domenica 14 aprile 2013 - 9.00
[#  [Team Name [Members [Club Name [Abbr [Points |
1 PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE MEASSO, THEI, ZULIANI PN - Societa' Scherma Pordenone PNSCP 523
2 C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA DALLA VALLE, FANTINI, SCAIOLI Ra - Circolo Ravennate Della Spada R-CRDS 424
3  CASTELFRANCO VENETO CAGNIN, ZAPPALORTO, ZEN TV - Circolo Scherma Castelfranco Veneto TVCAS 431
4 MANGIAROTTI BRUNO, GODARD, MANGIAROTTI, SPAGNOLO Mi - C.d.s. Mangiarotti M-CM 427
5 C.S.FORLIVESE CHIAROMONTE, FRASCA, SPAZZOLI FC - Circolo Schermistico Forlivese FCCs 425
6 PENTA / PANARO MODENA CUCCHIARA, PRANDINI, ZAVATTI Mo - Pentamodena M-P 370
7 PENTAMODENA GIOVANNELLI, REGGIANI, ZECCA Mo - Pentamodena M-P 300
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16




Futuri Campioni

Resp. Tecnico Pizzini Maurizio

Via Faentina, 122 - 48123 Ravenna
Tel 0544/1882191 - Fax 0544200379
Cel 389/1247536

www futuricampioni.it

Pool #1 - Strip: -

| Trofeo Sportila - Spada - SQ. Ragazze - Allieve - Open Team Women's Epee - Round #1

PNSCP

PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE 1 V43 V32

FCCS

C.S. FORLIVESE 2 D36 D37

R-CRDS

C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA | 3 D31 V45

M-P

PENTAMODENA 4 D25 D32 D23

V45 | 3 120192 |+28| 1
V45 | 1 (118/120|-2 | 3
V45 | 2 |121/92|+29| 2

Standard bout order (6 bouts):

# Bout

S U1 W NP

Referee:

1vs.
2vs.
1vs.
2vs.
3vs.

1vs.

N A D W WA

Competitors

PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE vs. PENTAMODENA
C.S. FORLIVESE vs. C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE vs. C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
C.S. FORLIVESE vs. PENTAMODENA

C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA vs. PENTAMODENA
PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE vs. C.S. FORLIVESE

Score

V45 -
D37 -
V32 -
V45 -
V45 -
V43 -

Scorekeeper:

D25
V45
D31
D32
D23
D36

80

135

Warnings




Fl:;;i Campioni Pool #2 - Strlp - "

Resp. Tecnico Pizzini Maurizi o

| Trofeo Sportila - Spada - SQ. Ragazze - Allieve - Open Team Women's Epee - Round #1
To1 OSAYIBEA 191 - Fax DRANZOOITS
S AL

1 2 3 \" TS TR Ind

M-P

PENTA / PANARO MODENA | 1 D26 D26 0 52 89 -37

M-CM

MANGIAROTTI 2 V45 D38 1 83 71 +12

TVCAS

CASTELFRANCO VENETO | 3 V44 V45 2 18964 |+25

Standard bout order (3 bouts):

# Bout | Competitors Score Warnings
1 1vs.2 PENTA/PANARO MODENA vs. MANGIAROTTI D26 - V45
2 3vs.1l CASTELFRANCO VENETO vs. PENTA/PANARO MODENA V44 - D26
3  2vs.3 MANGIAROTTI vs. CASTELFRANCO VENETO D38 - v45

Referee: Scorekeeper:




= Seeding for Round #2 - Direct Elimination

Futuri Campioni

Resp. Tecnico Pizzini Maurizio Tournament:

| Trofeo Sportila - Spada

e A Location: Sportilia
i S icamant Event: SQ. Ragazze - Allieve - Open Team Women's Epee

Event Class: Unrated

Date: domenica 14 aprile 2013 - 9.00
[Seed |Team Name [Club [Division [Team Points [V [V/IM [TS [TR [Ind [Notes
1 PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE PN - Societa' Scherma Pordenone NATIONAL 523 3 1,00 120 92 +28 Advanced
2 CASTELFRANCO VENETO TV - Circolo Scherma Castelfranco Veneto NATIONAL 431 2 1,00 89 64 +25 Advanced
3 C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA Ra - Circolo Ravennate Della Spada NATIONAL 424 2 067 121 92 +29 Advanced
4 MANGIAROTTI Mi - C.d.s. Mangiarotti NATIONAL 427 1 050 83 71 +12 Advanced
5 C.S. FORLIVESE FC - Circolo Schermistico Forlivese NATIONAL 425 1 033 118 120 -2 Advanced
6 PENTA / PANARO MODENA Mo - Pentamodena NATIONAL 370 0 0,00 52 89 -37 Advanced
7 PENTAMODENA Mo - Pentamodena NATIONAL 300 0 0,00 80 135 -55 Advanced



| Trofeo Sportila - Spada - SQ. Ragazze - Allieve - Open Team Women's Epee - Round #2 - Direct Elimination (Round

Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
(1) PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE (PNSCP)

(1) PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE (PNSCP)

(8) -BYE-

(1) PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE (PNSCP)
(5) C.S. FORLIVESE (FCCS) 45 - 41

(4) MANGIAROTTI (M-CM
(4) MANGIAROTTI (M-CMJ45 - 41

(1) PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE (PNSCP)
(3) C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA (R-CRDS) 45-35

(3) C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA (R-CRDS)
(6) PENTA / PANARO MODEN/SEV-P)

(3) C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA (R-CRDS)
(7) PENTAMODENA (M-P) 45 - M

|(2) CASTELFRANCO VENETO (TVCAS)
(2) CASTELFRANCO VEN[EB0 {BVCAS)




S PrdfegnSporikieveSHiaa 1SM. WaenkzépeAllieve - Open Team Women's Epee - Round #2PaBkraci £(#i2fa%iond{Rbound

Fence-off for Third
(4) MANGIAROTTI (M-CM)

|(2) CASTELFRANCO VENETO (TVCAS)
(2) CASTELFRANCO VEN[BB0 8RVCAS)




=< Final Results

Futuri Campioni

Resp. Tecnico Pizzini Maurizio Tournament:

S et i it ) Location:
e Event:
Event Class:
Date:

| Trofeo Sportila - Spada

Sportilia

SQ. Ragazze - Allieve - Open Team Women's Epee
Unrated

domenica 14 aprile 2013 - 9.00

[Place  [Name

[Club

[Members

PORDENONE / LAME FRIULANE
C. RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CASTELFRANCO VENETO
MANGIAROTTI

C.S. FORLIVESE

PENTA / PANARO MODENA
PENTAMODENA

~No o~ wWNE

PN - Societa' Scherma Pordenone

Ra - Circolo Ravennate Della Spada

TV - Circolo Scherma Castelfranco Veneto
Mi - C.d.s. Mangiarotti

FC - Circolo Schermistico Forlivese

Mo - Pentamodena

Mo - Pentamodena

MEASSO, THEI, ZULIANI

DALLA VALLE, FANTINI, SCAIOLI

CAGNIN, ZAPPALORTO, ZEN

BRUNO, GODARD, MANGIAROTTI, SPAGNOLO
CHIAROMONTE, FRASCA, SPAZZOLI
CUCCHIARA, PRANDINI, ZAVATTI
GIOVANNELLI, REGGIANI, ZECCA
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